
Submittal Deadline Meeting Dates

Tuesday, December 29, 2015 Tuesday, January 12, 2016

Tuesday, January 26, 2016 Tuesday, February 9, 2016

Tuesday, February 23, 2016 Tuesday, March 8, 2016

Tuesday, March 29, 2016 Tuesday, April 12, 2016

Tuesday, April 26, 2016 Tuesday, May 10, 2016

June: No Meeting 

Tuesday, June 28, 2016 Tuesday, July 12, 2016

T d J l 26 2016 T d A t 9 2016

2016

GALLATIN HISTORIC DISTRICT COMMISSION
 MEETING AND SUBMITTAL SCHEDULE

Tuesday, July 26, 2016 Tuesday, August 9, 2016

Tuesday, August 30, 2016 Tuesday, September 13, 2016

Tuesday, September 27, 2016 Tuesday, October 11, 2016

Tuesday, October 25, 2016 Tuesday, November 8, 2016

December: No Meeting

Tuesday, December 27, 2016 Tuesday, January 10, 2017

* Denotes deviation from normal scheduling

Submittals are due by 4:30 p.m. in the Gallatin Codes/Planning Department and must be 
received 14 days prior to the meeting, unless otherwise noted. 

Meetings: 

Meetings begin at 4:30 p.m. in the History Room, Room 109, First Floor, Gallatin City Hall.  

The Gallatin Historic District Commission does not meet in June or December.

The Planning Department Staff cannot call special meetings.  If an applicant desires a Special-
Called meeting of the Gallatin Historic District Commission, the applicant is responsible for 
coordinating the meeting. For more information visit the City of Gallatin website, 
www.gallatinonthemove.com 

Submittals: 

General Notes:

g


